
BURIAL FEES 

 LLANIDLOES BURIAL JOINT COMMITTEE  - AGREED NOVEMBER, 2022  

NEW FEES TO COMMENCE 01.01.2023 

 

DOLHAFREN CEMETERY 
LLANIDLOES 

 

 
 

 AGREED AT MEETING 
07.11.2022 INCREASE 

FROM 01.01.2023 
£ 

 
 

PCC COSTS AS  
ON PCC WEBSITE 

 
REGISTRATION OF BURIAL 
 

      
     

 
80.00 

 
 

 
294.56 

 
EXCAVATION FIRST OPENING: 
SINGLE GRAVE 
DOUBLE GRAVE 
TRIPLE GRAVE 

 
   
     
    
 

 
 

720.00 
800.00 
850.00 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
820.91 
1034.75 

 
EXCAVATION - REOPENING 

    
    

 
720.00 

 
 

 
1034.75 

 
EXCAVATION FOR CREMATION 

      
     

 
180.00 

 
 

 
259.79 

 
PURCHASE OF SPACE: 
GRAVE 
CREMATION 

 
    
    
    

 
 

500.00 
300.00    

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
945.23 
468.34 

 
INSCRIPTION ADDED 
 

      
      

 
40.00 

 
 

 
60.08 

 
MEMORIAL PLAQUE 
SMALL TABLET 

      
      
        

 
120.00 
60.00 

 
 
 

 
236.83 
109.98 

 
SATURDAY BURIALS 
SATURDAY ASHES BURIED 

    
     
     

 
400.00 
150.00 

  

 
 
 

 
528.00 
264.00 

 
HIRE OF CHAPEL 

      
      

 
80.00 

 
 

 

 
VAULTED GRAVE ADDITIONAL 
CHARGE 
 

      
     

 
110 

 
 

 

BURIAL OF CHILD UNDER 18  NIL   NIL 
 
NON POWYS/PARISH RESIDENT 
(Surrounding villages and family 
connections classed as in Parish) 

DOUBLE COST 
 SAME AS POWYS 
CC 
As of 07.03.16 
 

   

GENEALOGY RESEARCH REQUESTS  Pay Clerk per hour for R.  53.00 
SCATTERING OF ASHES  80.00  294.56 
                                                                                                                                                       

 


