BURIAL FEES

LLANIDLOES BURIAL JOINT COMMITTEE - AGREED NOVEMBER, 2022

NEW FEES TO COMMENCE 01.01.2023

DOLHAFREN CEMETERY LLANIDLOES		AGREED AT MEETING 07.11.2022 INCREASE FROM 01.01.2023 £	PCC COSTS AS ON PCC WEBSITE
REGISTRATION OF BURIAL		80.00	294.56
EXCAVATION FIRST OPENING: SINGLE GRAVE DOUBLE GRAVE TRIPLE GRAVE		720.00 800.00 850.00	820.91 1034.75
EXCAVATION - REOPENING		720.00	1034.75
EXCAVATION FOR CREMATION		180.00	259.79
PURCHASE OF SPACE: GRAVE CREMATION		500.00 300.00	945.23 468.34
INSCRIPTION ADDED		40.00	60.08
MEMORIAL PLAQUE SMALL TABLET		120.00 60.00	236.83 109.98
SATURDAY BURIALS SATURDAY ASHES BURIED		400.00 150.00	528.00 264.00
HIRE OF CHAPEL		80.00	
VAULTED GRAVE ADDITIONAL CHARGE		110	
BURIAL OF CHILD UNDER 18		NIL	NIL
NON POWYS/PARISH RESIDENT (Surrounding villages and family connections classed as in Parish)	DOUBLE COST SAME AS POWYS CC As of 07.03.16		
GENEALOGY RESEARCH REQUESTS		Pay Clerk per hour for R.	53.00
SCATTERING OF ASHES		80.00	294.56